
A N Z  C E N T R E  M E L B O U R N E
1 8 C ,  8 3 3  C O L L I N S  S T,  D O C K L A N D S  3 0 0 8 
I N F O @ E L E M E N T S V I C H A R B O U R . C O M . A U 
0 3 .  9 6 2 9  2 2 8 8

*pri ces  sub ject  to  chan ge  with o ut  n o ti ce . also  avail ab le  - tea , co ffee  t abs ,
rew ard  yo ur  team  co ffee , tea  v o u chers , rew ard  yo ur  team  f oo d  v o u chers . 

e. vhvhvhvh.

E L E M E N T S  V H  |  C A F E  |  CA T E R I N G  |  EV E N T S  |  B OA R D  |  C AN A P E  |  PR E S E N T A T I O N S

CATERING 
M O R N I N G  BA K E R Y  GO O D S

  $9.5 
$3.5

   $6 
 $4.9

$3.5

Bagel filled  

Mini croissant (jam, butter)  

Mini croissant filled  

Banana bread, toasted, butter

Sourdough fruit loaf buttered  

J U  M P  ST A R T  TH E  MO R N I  N  G

	�





 $6.5
$5.6
$6.5
$2.3
$6.5  

Sm $70  |  Lg $130
$6.5
 $6.5

3 for $2.5 

Whole fruit piece
Seasonal fruit salad cup
Fruit platter (5-10pl, 15-30pl) 
Milk Bun, egg, & bacon, sriracha mayo           
Milk Bun, egg, smashed avo, sriracha mayo 
Hashbrowns  

P E R F E C T  MO R N I  N G  TE A

  $5
             $3.5

  $4.5
     $5.00
      $5.9

 $5.5

Cinnamon Scroll
Sweet pastry/Almond croissant
Sweet muffin 
Savoury muffin 
Mini Cake/Cheesecake 
Munja health slice (gf, df, vegan)  

P I  C K  ME  UP  AF T E R N O O N  TE A

  $4.5

    $5.5
  $3.9
      $1

  $5.5

 $4.5�











�                
 $18

  $89

  $160

$99

Individual 
5 - 10 people 
15 - 20 people 

B R I E  CH E E S E C A K E  
7 2 h  o  u  r  s n  o  t  i c  e r  e  q  u  i r  e  d

1kg Brie wheel topped with 

Walnuts, honeycomb & blueberries* OR Coconut flakes, 
dried apricots & raspberries*

G R A Z I N G  TA B L E S  AVA I L A B L E  
p . o  . a 7 2 h  o  u  r  s n  o  t  i c  e r  e  q  u  i r  e  d

CELEBRATION CAKES

p . o  . a  
o r  d  e  r  b e  f  o  r  e 1 1.A m

L U N C H  FI L L E R S

$9.9
$10.90

  $9.5

Assorted wrap 

Assorted baguette

Assorted sandwich

S A L A D  PL E A S E R S d  a  i l  y m e  n  u

$6.5
$10.90

   $14.50
  $79    

    $150 

Side  
Small  
Large
up to 10 guests
15-20 guests 

W A R M  T H E  B E L  L Y

$13.9  |  $180
$13.9  |  $180

�                       





 $13.9  |  $180

T I C K L E  M Y  T O N G U E  F I N G E R  F O O D  

   $4 

   $4 

   $4 

   $4

  $4
     $7

Quiche  (Veg or meat)

Gourmet  pie  

Sausage roll

Spanakopita | Tiropita  

House made Arancini  

Beef Slider

REFER TO CANAPE MENU FOR EVENTS

F U E L  TO P  UP
  $4.5

 $9.5

$4.50

$5.50

$4.50
$4

   $5.5
$4.5 | $4.80
$7.2  |  $8.2

$8.9

�
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 Sm $4.3 |  Med $4.8  |  Lg $5.4  

additional 70c 

$4.5

$6.7

36hrs prior




