CATERING



MORNING BAKERY GOODS

Bagel filled	\$9.5
Mini croissant (jam, butter)	\$3.5
Mini croissant filled	\$6
Banana bread, toasted, butter	\$4.9
Sourdough fruit loaf buttered	\$3.5

JUMP START THE MORNING

House made granola, yoghurt & honeycomb	\$6.5
Yoghurt cup, coulis	\$5.6
Bircher muesli cup, walnuts, coconut & berries	\$6.5
Whole fruit piece	\$2.3
Seasonal fruit salad cup	\$6.5
Fruit platter (5-10pl, 15-30pl)	Sm \$70 Lg \$130
Milk Bun, egg, & bacon, sriracha mayo	\$6.5
Milk Bun, egg, smashed avo, sriracha mayo	\$6.5
Hashbrowns	3 for \$2.5

PERFECT MORNING TEA

Cinnamon Scroll	\$5
Sweet pastry/Almond croissant	\$3.5
Sweet muffin	\$4.5
Savoury muffin	\$5.00
Mini Cake/Cheesecake	\$5.9
Munja health slice (gf, df, vegan)	\$5.5

PICK ME UP AFTERNOON TEA

Sweet slice	\$4.5
Friand (gf)	\$4.5
Munja health slice (gf, df, vegan)	\$5.5
Mini Donuts	\$3.9
Mini cookie	\$1
Macadamia Choc brownie (gf,df)	\$5.5

CHEESE GRAZE PLATTER

Individual

5 - 10 people 15 - 20 people	\$89 \$160
BRIE CHEESECAKE	
72 hours notice required	
1kg Brie wheel topped with	\$99
Walnuts, honeycomb & blueberries* OR Coconut flakes, dried apricots & raspberries*	

GRAZING TABLES AVAILABLE

72 hours notice required

CELEBRATION CAKES	
order before 11.Am 36hrs prior	p.o.a

LUNCH FILLERS	
Assorted wrap	\$9.9
Assorted baguette	\$10.90
Assorted sandwich	\$9.5

SALAD PLEASERS	daily menu
Side	\$6.5
Small	\$10.90
Large	\$14.50
up to 10 guests	\$79
15-20 guests	\$150

WARMTHEBELL Y

individual portion or 20 guest portion

Lasagne	\$13.9 \$180
Pasta of the day, vegetarian or meat	\$13.9 \$180
Chicken dish of the day Steamed Rice	\$13.9 \$180

TICKLE MY TONGUE FINGER FOOD

Quiche (Veg or meat)	 \$4
Gourmet pie	\$4
Sausage roll	\$4
Spanakopita Tiropita	\$4
House made Arancini	\$4
Beef Slider	\$7
REFER TO CANAPE MENU FOR EVENTS	·

FUEL TOP UP

\$18

p.o.a

375ml sunzest organic orange juice	\$4.5
2l sunzest organic orange juice	\$9.5
200ml San Pellegrino sparkling water	\$4.50
500ml San Pellegrino sparkling water	\$5.50
San Pellegrino flavoured	\$4.50
Mt Franklin still water	\$4
Remedy kombucha	\$5.5
Coca Cola range	\$4.5 \$4.80
Freshly squeezed juices	\$7.2 \$8.2
Fresh house smoothies	\$8.9

HOT BEVERAGE

Barista made coffee	Sm \$4.3 Med \$4.8 Lg \$5.4
Hot chocolate chai soy almond oat	additional 70c
Tea drop tea selection one size	\$4.5
Iced chocolate, coffee, mocha, frappe	\$6.7



*prices subject to chan ge with out notice.also available - tea, coffee tabs, rew ard your team coffee, tea vouchers, rew ard your team food vouchers.

ANZ CENTRE MELBOURNE 18C, 833 COLLINS ST, DOCKLANDS 3008 INFO@ELEMENTSVICHARBOUR.COM.AU 03. 9629 2288

ELEMENTS VH | CAFE | CATERING | EVENTS | BOARD | CANAPE | PRESENTATIONS

